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Budget Report
Dripping Springs, TX Account Summary

For Fiscal: 2021-2022 Period Ending: 05/31/2022

Fiscal
Ac vity

Variance
Favorable

(Unfavorable)
Percent

Remaining
Current 

Total Budget
Period

Ac vity
Original 

Total Budget

Fund: 100 - General Fund

Revenue

Department: 404 - Founders Day

FD Craft/Business Booths 6,500.00 6,255.81 -244.19 3.76 %6,255.81100-404-45000 6,500.00

FD Food Booths 1,100.00 1,312.50 212.50 119.32 %1,312.50100-404-45001 1,100.00

FD BBQ Cooker Registration Fees 4,600.00 0.00 -4,600.00 100.00 %0.00100-404-45002 4,600.00

FD Carnival 9,500.00 13,585.46 4,085.46 143.00 %13,585.46100-404-45003 9,500.00

FD Parade Registration Fees 3,750.00 3,975.00 225.00 106.00 %0.00100-404-45004 3,750.00

FD Sponsorships 70,000.00 84,750.00 14,750.00 121.07 %10,000.00100-404-45005 70,000.00

FD Parking Fees 1,700.00 3,299.22 1,599.22 194.07 %0.00100-404-45006 1,700.00

FD Electric Fees 2,400.00 1,810.00 -590.00 24.58 %1,810.00100-404-45007 2,400.00

Transfer from General Fund 13,000.00 13,000.00 0.00 0.00 %13,000.00100-404-47007 0.00

Department: 404 - Founders Day Total: 127,987.9945,963.7799,550.00 112,550.00 15,437.99 13.72%

Revenue Total: 127,987.9945,963.7799,550.00 112,550.00 15,437.99 13.72%

Expense

Department: 404 - Founders Day

FD Clean Up 5,060.00 5,500.00 -440.00 -8.70 %5,500.00100-404-63019 5,060.00

FD Event Supplies 7,000.00 4,538.38 2,461.62 35.17 %2,737.44100-404-64016 7,000.00

FD Event Tent, Table, & Chairs 4,500.00 6,671.08 -2,171.08 -48.25 %4,021.08100-404-64017 4,500.00

FD Barricades 19,874.00 14,819.72 5,054.28 25.43 %6,748.12100-404-64018 19,874.00

Portable Toilets 7,150.00 10,019.00 -2,869.00 -40.13 %10,019.00100-404-65007 7,150.00

FD Electricity 6,400.00 673.68 5,726.32 89.47 %673.68100-404-65016 6,400.00

FD Parade 650.00 815.12 -165.12 -25.40 %263.12100-404-66008 650.00

FD Publicity 8,500.00 9,321.02 -821.02 -9.66 %0.00100-404-66009 8,500.00

Events, Entertainment & Activities 15,000.00 13,950.00 1,050.00 7.00 %0.00100-404-66010 15,000.00

FD Sponsorship 5,000.00 3,303.97 1,696.03 33.92 %2,513.97100-404-66012 5,000.00

FD Security 33,000.00 41,967.98 -8,967.98 -27.18 %10,560.00100-404-68005 20,000.00

FD Contingencies 416.00 5,613.27 -5,197.27 -1,249.34 %-774.00100-404-70002 416.00

Department: 404 - Founders Day Total: 117,193.2242,262.4199,550.00 112,550.00 -4,643.22 -4.13%

Expense Total: 117,193.2242,262.4199,550.00 112,550.00 -4,643.22 -4.13%

Fund: 100 - General Fund Surplus (Deficit): 10,794.773,701.360.00 0.00 10,794.77 0.00%

Report Surplus (Deficit): 3,701.36 10,794.770.00 0.00 10,794.77 0.00%
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Group Summary

Fiscal
Ac vity

Variance
Favorable

(Unfavorable)
Period

Ac vityDepartment

Current 
Total Budget

Original 
Total Budget

Percent
Remaining

Fund: 100 - General Fund

Revenue

404 - Founders Day 127,987.9945,963.7799,550.00 112,550.00 15,437.99 13.72%

127,987.9945,963.7799,550.00 112,550.00 15,437.99Revenue Total: 13.72%

Expense

404 - Founders Day 117,193.2242,262.4199,550.00 112,550.00 -4,643.22 -4.13%

117,193.2242,262.4199,550.00 112,550.00 -4,643.22Expense Total: -4.13%

10,794.773,701.360.00 0.00 10,794.77Fund: 100 - General Fund Surplus (Deficit): 0.00%

Report Surplus (Deficit): 3,701.36 10,794.770.00 0.00 10,794.77 0.00%
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Fund Summary

Fiscal
Ac vity

Variance
Favorable

(Unfavorable)Fund
Period

Ac vity
Current 

Total Budget
Original 

Total Budget

100 - General Fund 10,794.773,701.360.00 0.00 10,794.77

Report Surplus (Deficit): 3,701.36 10,794.770.00 0.00 10,794.77


